Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Climatic Category: 25/100/21
416M
How to Order
416 P A 104 M
Common Part
P - Top Adjust
2.5mm x 5.0mm
M - Top Adjust
5.0mm x 5.0mm
X - Side Adjust
2.5mm x 5.0mm
Adjustment Style /
Configuration
A - Cross Slot
R - Auto Adjust
X - Skeleton
Adjustment Head Resistance Value
416 -
6mm Low Cost Trimmer
The first two digits are
significant figures of
resistance value and the
third denotes the number
of zeros following.
e.g. 100R: 101
1K0: 102
10K: 103
100K: 104
Tolerance
P - 25%
(M - 20%
by selection only)
Please state top or side adjustments on all orders
Dimensions
416P
416X
Economy Trimmers
Type 416 Series
TE Connectivity, TE connectivity (logo) and TE (logo) are trademarks.
Other logos, product and Company names mentioned herein may be trademarks of their respective owners.
While TE has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of the information in this datasheet, TE does not guarantee that it is error-free, nor does TE make any other